Clay County Fair

Honey

Jars

Labels

Other supplies
Total

Secretary/Membership Chair
Office Supplies/Postag
Business Cards
Copying
Others
Total

Guest Speakers
Dinners Before Meetil
Speakers Gas
Total

Beginner Beekeeper's Course

Dinners Meetings (semi-annual)
Tea
Pork/Meat
Decorations
Cups, Plates, Other
Total

Meeting Refteshments
Coffee
Cookies
Others
Total

University of Florida Students

Apiary
Supplies
Sugar
Queens
Expansion
Total

Cléy County Beekeepers Association

$3,400
$1,310
$200
$190
$5,100

$200
$40
150

$390

$100
$300
$400

* "$400

S40
$210
$120

$50.00
'$420

*o

1$20.00
$150.00

$170.00

$500

. $200

" $250

: $100

%400
~ $950

2022 Budget

.. Clay County Fair

;usiecretary & Membership Chair
A“ﬂ,.G:uest Speakers

Qeginner Beekeeper Couses
[_;inners Meeting (semi-annual)
Meeting Refteshments

U of F Students

. E.I‘;piary Supplies

4|"=“arm City Luncheon

ilsall Festival

l'JF Bee College

"!;:_TYVeb Site FEE

ZOOM

Bafﬂes

T- Shirts & Hats

:;Zi‘OZI FL Not For Profit Annual
-sReport and Certificate

s

s,

" Total Budget

$5,100
$390
$400
$400
$420
$170
$500
$950
$150
$50
$300
$275
$150
$1,200
$450

$80

$10,985



Fall Festival

Web Site Fee

Zoom

Raffles

T- Shirts & Hats

2021 FL Not For Profit Annual
Report and Certificate

Farm City Luncheon

UF BEE College

Total

S50
$275
$150

$1,200
$450

$80.00

$150.00

$300

$10,985
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